

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 105 of 2024

Harcharan Singh Saluja **Versus** Dr. Davinder Singh Saluja & Others

09/05/2024	<p>Mr. Rishikant Mahobia, Counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Issue notice to the Respondents, on payment of P.F. by ordinary as well as registered post, as per rules.</p> <p>Call for the record.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">-Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">-Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Chandrakant	